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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

50m Freistil Manner
Jahrgang 2014

Platz Name
1  Aaron Ratayski
2 Johann Neubert
3 Tim Leers

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Name
1 Ben Bottrich

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Name
1 Finn Kraus
2 Richard Weigel
3 Leo Werner
Johann Leonhardt
Jonas Leonhardt

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Name
1 Ben GiiBmann
2 Theo Lotzsch
3 Niklas Kiihnl
4 Martin Donath

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Name
Paul Wietz
Patrice Kunze
Jamie Eichhorn
Kurt Friedrich
Lucas Kiichler
Lenny Seidel
Philipp Konig

Jahrgang 2009

Platz Name

Moritz Voigt
Janne Reichel
Ferdinand Grunert
Anton Weber
Collin Reuther
Arvid Mogling
Marinus Wei3

Jahrgang 2007 / 2008
Platz Name

Konstantin Ullmann

Tim Kraus

Moritz Wohigemuth
Cedric Dietel

Tom Reinhold

Linus Uhlmann

Tim Justin Haase

NOUhLhWNE QU hAhWNE

NOUhLhWNER

Jahrgang 2006 und alter
Platz Name

Johannes Uhlig

Louis RoBler

Knut Goris

Till Fischer

Ian Heydel
Louis-Vincent Piischel

NhWNER

JG
2014
2014
2014

36
2013

JG
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

JG
2011
2011
2011
2011

JG
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

JG
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

JG
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

JG
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005

Verein

SV 1990 Zschopau
GS Altstadt L6Bnitz
ASB -Wasserrettungsdienst

Verein

GS Altstadt L6Bnitz

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

Verein

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

ASB -Wasserrettungsdienst
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema
ASB -Wasserrettungsdienst
DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema
ASB -Wasserrettungsdienst
DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema

Verein

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

ASB -Wasserrettungsdienst
ASB -Wasserrettungsdienst
DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema
DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema

Verein

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

Zeit
1:03.01
1:05.02
1:08.48

Zeit
1:00.28

Zeit
37.17
45.68

1:03.48
DNS
DNS

Zeit
32.81
37.44
52.85

1:10.03

Zeit
33.50
39.49
39.92
42,51
45.94
57.15

DNS

Zeit
30.14
31.85
33.13
33.93
39.32
48.99
50.84

Zeit
27.52
28.94
30.46
32.14
32.74
34.00
48.65

Zeit
27.35
27.52
27.81
28.37
29.68

DNS
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